

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
(CC 9275-9279/2009)

(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2008 in SA No. 870/2006 & SA No. 508/2007 & SA No. 630/2006 & SA No. 893/2006 & SA No. 628/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, LUCKNOW BENCH, LUCKNOW)

SRI VEER SINGH & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1-5 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...../2009 (CC NO. 9361-9362)

With I.A.1-2 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2009 (CC NO. 9368-9370)

With I.A.1-3 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2009 (CC NO. 10095-10098)

With I.A.1-4 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2009 (CC NO. 10016)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 27/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr.Daleep Kr.Dhayani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

ORDER

There shall be interim stay of operation of the impugned order.

(A.D. Sharma) (Sneh Bala Mehra)

Court Master Court Master