

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9366-9369/2009

NIRMAL SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 07/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The counsel for the petitioner is directed to furnish the correct address of the Respondent No.2 as pointed out in the Office Report. Issue fresh notice to the Respondents by Regd. post A.D.

List the matter on 10-09-09.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

aa