

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19202/2010

(From the judgement and order(s) dated 31/08/2009 in SA No.559/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

LALJI SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 21/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K. Yadav, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Choubey, Adv.
Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks time is granted as a last opportunity
to file process fee. Counsel seeks exemption of
service of notice on the unserved respondents. If he
wishes so, proper application may be filed.

(G.SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER