

§
ITEM NO.22

COURT NO.11

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28021-
28025/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2008 in SA
No.693/2006,SA No.694/2006,SA No.696/2006,SA No.877/2006,SA
No.895/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

RAM SHANKAR TRIPATHI & ORS.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 12/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(In chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter before the next Chamber Judge.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master