

®

ITEM NO.2

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19202/2010

LALJI SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

with
SLP(C) Nos.19349,19351 and 19352/2012
(with office report)

Date: 26/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.K. Yadav, Adv.
Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry has to clarify that what steps have been taken in compliance of order dated 29.11.2011 and progress in the matter thereafter till 18.8.2012.

List again on 8.10.2012.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd