

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5-8 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18897-18900/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2008 in SA No.524/2006,SA No.562/2006,SA No.719/2006,SA No.800/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

AMARNATH YADAV & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for transposing respondents as petitioners and deletion of the name of respondent and office report )

Date: 02/08/2013 These applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Suraj Singh, Adv.  
for Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.P.N.Misra, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.  
Mr.Abhimanyu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A.Nos.5-8 are allowed. Accordingly, applicants/ respondents nos.20-21 are transposed as Petitioner Nos.7-8 in S.L.P.(C)No.18899 of 2009.

The petitioners are directed to amend the Cause Title within two weeks' time.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar