

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C) No(s).18678-18682/2009

SRI VEER SINGH &amp; ORS.ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.&amp; ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 18694-18695/2009

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18894-18896/2009

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18897-18900/2009

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18901/2009

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 7000/2010

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 32940/2012

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date : 10/10/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Suraj Singh, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Utkarsh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey, Adv.

Item No.8

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO.7000/2010

Notice of fresh alternative arrangement be issued to  
all the respondents.

SLP(C) NO.32940/2012

Service report is awaited in respect of the sole  
respondent.

List again on 9.12.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar